Netceed LASER SOURCE TEST SET

Description

The Netceed MU1306 Laser Source Test Set offers excellent stability and portability for accurate fiber optic testing.
The output power is stable at -5dBm and supports continuous wave (CW) 270Hz, 1KHz, 2KHz modulated output
mode.

Key Features

* Both singlemode and multi-mode lasers available

* Single output interface

* Rugged and portable

* Auto power-off function

» Supports CW, 270Hz, 1 KHz, and 2KHz output mode

Parameter Specification

Model MU1306-2A-E MU1306-2B-E
Output Wavelength 1310 & 1550nm 850 & 1300nm
Emitter Laser Diode

Connector FC/PC

Output Stability Short Term (15 minutes): <0.1dB, Long Term (5 Hours or above): <0.2dB
Central Wavelength 1310 = 20nm & 1550 +20nm ‘ 850 £ 10nm & 1300 £20nm
Spectral Width 5nm

Output Frequency Continuous wave 270Hz, 1 KHz, 2KHz

Output Power -5dBm +0.5dB

Accuracy +1dB

Auto Power-off Yes

Back-Light Yes

Power Supply 4 x AAA battery

Working / Storage Temp -10° ~ +50°C (14° ~ 122°F) / -20° ~ +70°C (-4° ~ 158°F)
Dimension (L x W x H) 115 x 65 x 30mm/ 4.5"x2.5" x1.8”

Weight 140g/0.3lb

Accessories FC / PC adapter, 4 x AAA dry battery, carrying bag, test report, quick guide

Part Number: MU1306-2X-E
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